730008CD000E01 1
7300.08
www.6TL.es · c/Solsonès, 87-89 · 08211 · Barcelona · Phone +34 937 270 074
7300.08
Smart PDU
Power Distribution Units
General description
Smart power control makes smart results

Application
• Test platforms (ATE) power distribution to instruments
Order information
Part Number Supply contents
H730008GU PDU 19" 2U 5 socket Type G (UK)
H730008BS PDU 19" 2U 8 socket Type B 15A 120VAC (US)
H730008CS PDU 19" 2U 8 socket Type C13 8,3A 240VAC CEI
H730008FS PDU 19" 2U 8 socket Type F 16A 240VAC Univers-Euro
H730008GS PDU 19" 2U 8 socket Type G 13A 240VAC (UK)
H730008IS PDU 19" 2U 8 socket Type I 10A 250V (AU/China)
H730008KS PDU 19" 2U 8 socket Type K 10A 230VAC (Danish)
Spares and Related products
Part Number Supply contents
H73000700 MMI CAN bus Power Management  module. L1-N 15A
H73001000 MMI Power manag. module, L1-N 15A w/Safety Link
AK666 Power Extension Lead 7,5/7,5 1m00
AT764 Power Extension Lead 7,5/7,5 2m00
AK667 Power Extension Lead 7,5/7,5 3m00
AK668 Power Extension Lead 7,5/7,5 5m00